2013-10-06

Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course

Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon

Huntingdon

Kelso
Kelso

Kelso

Tipperary
Tipperary

Time
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:45
2:45
2:45
3:55
3:55
4:25
4:25
4:25
4:55
4:55
4:55
4:55
4:55
4:55
4:55
4:55

2:00
3:45
5:15

3:10
3:50

RS D Horse

0
0
0
1
3
5
1
2
0
6

12

Ashdown Lad
Mishrif

Uramazin
Captain Paulie
Court In Session
Midnight Tuesday
Jack The Gent

My Brother Sylvest

Captain Sully
Godwit

Norse Wren
Heezagrey
Southway Queen
Spanish Fork
Midnight Mustang
Top Benefit
Burnthill
Princesse Katie

Le Seychellois

Claude Carter
Kitnkaboodle
Push Me

Bubbly Bellini
Miley Shah

Jockey

Alain Cawley
Stevie Sanders
Leighton Aspell
Adam Wedge
lan Popham
Harry Skelton
Barry Keniry
Tom Scudamore
Charlie Deutsch
Brendan Powell

Sam Jones

Wayne Hutchinson

Patrick Corbett
Marc Goldstein
Mr J Martin

Mr P John

Liam Heard

Mr Matthew Stanley

Harry Challoner

Callum Whillans
Mr D F Bourke

Adrian Lane

Connor King

A E Lynch

JWP
0.00%
0.00%
30.77%
16.67%
23.08%
0.00%
0.00%
18.00%
18.00%
0.00%
0.00%
44.44%
0.00%
28.57%
0.00%
0.00%
16.67%
16.67%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

14.00%
20.59%

Trainer

Tom Symonds
J R Jenkins
Philip Hide
Evan Williams
Martin Keighley
Dan Skelton
George Moore
David Pipe

Jim Wilson
Eugene Stanford
Renee Robeson
James Evans
Susan Gardner
Sheena West
Andrew J Martin
Richard Harper
Claire Dyson
James Bennett

Richard Ford

Alistair Whillans
Stuart Coltherd

lain Jardine

Adrian McGuinness

J P Kenny

Form

343P1
P786P
9P643
51115
26515
864280
16385
65F65
063363
59224
48P84
60745
8341P
78P00
80P85
4P2P6

4533U4
p
700P

8U9970
4020P

LTO

141

26
114
35
54
41
216
27
36
27
23
135
41
14
43

25

209

17

CIC Cw DWwW
No No
+2 No No
No No
No Yes
No No Yes
No No No
No Yes
No No Yes
Yes No
No No
No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No Yes
No No No
No No No
No No No
+1 No Yes
No No
No No No
No No
No Yes

CDW BF
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
Yes No
No No
No No
No No
No No
Yes No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
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R4

0.00
0.00
0.00
4.30
3.26
3.08
5.01
4.18
0.00
3.19
2.53
3.98
3.42
3.37
2.77
2.29
2.28
2.22
1.89

3.37
0.00
0.00

3.19
3.06

FiC

9.33 |
38.00 |
10.00 [
517 |
12.00 [
550 |
3.75 |
383 |
2267 |
15.67 |
15.67 |
533 |
550 |
8.83 |
12.33 |
11.00 |
21.00 |
21.33 |
8.67 |

12.33 [
73.00 [
783 |

23.33 |
20.00 |

]
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Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary

Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter

Uttoxeter

RS = R4 status.

CW = Course Winner.

GP = Going Places.

4:20
4:50
4:50
4:50
4:50
5:55
5:55
5:55
5:55
5:55
5:55
5:55
5:55

1:50
1:50
2:20
4:05
4:35
4:35
4:35
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:35

Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

6 Honey Bach

2 Invincible Don
6 American Flyer
10 Star Of Aragon
11 Mahrajaan

2 Western Boy

3 Upsanddowns
3 Ebazziyr

7 Celtic Fashion
9 Mill Forge

10 Har Will

11 Pepelina

12 Kalanelli

0 Almow;j

0 Matties Passion
0 Rose Of Marron
7 Mallusk

1 Watch House

7 Solway Bay

8 Rossbrin

0 Song Of Pride
3 Inside Knowledge
9 Pagham Belle
10 Whispering Harry
3 Molko Jack

D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

Declan Lavery
Patrick Mangan
Sean Flanagan
D J Casey
David Splaine
Ms K Walsh

Mr D L Queally
Mr R P McNamara
Mr P Power

Mr J J Burke
Mr J J Slevin
Mr J J King

Mr B J Foley

Mr P John

Sam Thomas
Ryan Hatch
Dominic Elsworth
Miss A E Stirling
Harry Haynes
Andrew Tinkler
Tom Messenger
Adam Pogson
Mark Quinlan
Henry Oliver

Kielan Woods

0.00%
6.67%
0.00%
11.76%
0.00%
44.44%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
16.67%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
20.00%
20.00%
50.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
16.67%
0.00%
33.33%

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

B R Hamilton
J Morrison

N Dooly

J A Nash

C Byrnes

P A Fahy
Ray Hackett
James Leavy
P Meany
John W Nicholson
Roy W Tector
C A Murphy

Noel Henley

George Jones
Jennie Candlish
John Upson
Shaun Lycett
Michael Gates
Lisa Harrison
Anna Brooks
Mandy Rowland
Garry Woodward
Nigel Hawke
Henry Oliver

Michael Mullineaux

LTO = Days since last race.

R4 = R4.

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

14012
414491
015P0
0583
U2646
24

01

15
06313
34
0318

186

E
2333
oPOP
4347
422711
3413PP
P8359
50650
514763
P0564
05975
P2P3F

BF = Beaten Fav.

126
8
105
227
17
166
44
153
17
18
25
327
970

668

140
310
14
36
27
554
36
12
150
217

No
No
+1

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Yes

No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

CIC = Change in Class.
GW = Going Winner.
F/C = My forecast Price.

No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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2.95
3.31
3.13
2.89
2.83
3.06
2.39
2.26
1.88
1.36
1.30
1.08
0.99

0.00
0.00
0.00
2.91
4.12
3.12
2.85
0.00
3.42
2.27
2.11
3.20

23.67 |
8.00 [
27.00 |
15.67 |
15.00 [
6.67 |
917 |
13.00 |
12.67 |
19.00 [
2433 |
7.00 |
34.00 [

151.00[
34.33 [
101.00[
18.33 |
511 [
21.67 |
17.00 |
39.67 |
18.33 [
21.33 |
15.00 [
12.00 |
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